CLASWORKS (AIS 484) INTERNSHIP APPLICATION

(Please print or type clearly)

LAST NAME: FIRST NAME:
ASU ID#: Today’s Date:
LOCAL ADDRESS: ST: AZ ZIP:

PHONE NUMBERS:

HM: CELL: WK:

EMAIL-HOME: WK:

NUMBER OF COLLEGE CREDITS COMPLETED: GPA:

(Attach unofficial transcript)

CIRCLE THE INTERNSHIP SEMESTER: FALL SPRING SUMMERI SUMMERII
CIRCLE INTERNSHIP CREDITS SOUGHT: 1 2 3 4 5 6

(Over 3 credits will require additional approval)

DESCRIBE YOUR PROFESSIONAL/ACADEMIC INTERESTS:

LIST YOUR TOP 5 SKILLS:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

COMPANY/LOCATION:

SUPERVISOR/TITLE:

SUPERVISOR’S EMAIL/PHONE:

INTERNSHIP POSITION TITLE:

WORK SCHEDULE:

(Please list specific days and times, if available; also list total weekly hours)



